General information about company

Scrip code 504258

Name of the company Lakshmi Electrical Control Systems Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Vgt‘ing Rights held in each
No. of Partly shoa.res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares .
ﬁ;tegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity uDlldeOr;i}ilonrg held (VII) | (calculated as I;:) }(ithVotmg (XIV) Total as a
(1) (111 shares | shares Recpeipts Y |=@v)y+ | per SCRR, 1957) | '€ % of
held (IV) | held %) (V)+ (VD) [ (VII]) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly
Promoter &
Promoter 7.87 7.87
A 4 684943 684943 27.8 684943 684943 [27.8
Group
(B) Public 10723 1773057 1773057 | 72.13 1773057 1773057 | 72.13
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10727 2458000 2458000 [ 100 2458000 2458000 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o ledeed or
; : Locked in pleds
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise
; ; shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) :
shareholder . . . held in
08} Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(1) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDH(X) Asa% | (q) Shares (a) | Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 27.87 684943
Group
B) Public 72.13 1609883
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2294826




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
0, ..
Of No. Of 1nos asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha-res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares ] ] Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up ying | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
. Depository | (VII) = as a %
Shareholders (I) (11I) shares equity . per SCRR,
Receipts [ (IV)+ of
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD )+ A Class eg: | Class otal
held As a % of Total Voti
v VD Ay | X egy ohne
V) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 684943 684943 | 27.87 684943 684943 |27.87
undivided Family
(S:';('IT)‘““' 4 684943 684943 | 27.87 684943 684943 |27.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 684943 684943 | 27.87 684943 684943 127.87
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Financial
63) Institutions/ Banks 2 200 200 0.01 200 200 0.01
(Slu)b'mal ®) 3 250 250 0.01 250 250 |00
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 10078 1278210 1278210 | 52 1278210 1278210 | 52
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 91706 91706 3.73 91706 91706 [3.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 639 402891 402891 | 16.39 402891 402891 | 16.39
(specify)
(S3u)b-T0ta1 ®) 10720 1772807 1772807 | 72.12 1772807 17728071 72.12
Total Public
Shareholding 10723 1773057 1773057 | 72.13 1773057 1773057 | 72.13
B)=B)(1)+ ’ ’
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 10727 2458000 2458000 [ 100 2458000 2458000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 10727 2458000 2458000 | 100 2458000 2458000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares nShareholfimg »asa | Number of ledeed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | Piedsec
Underlying . otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible " (XIID) ;
Sr. Outstanding . o, securities (as a held in
N Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted 0 dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of . Asa% 0
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) of total
(VID+(X) As a % of | No. Sh No. | of total
(a) ares Sh
(A+B+C2) @ |pelg | @ |Shares
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) 27.87 684943
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 27.87 684943
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 27.87 684943
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 50
63 0.01 150
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 0.01 200
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 52 1117533
(a(ii)) 3.73 91706
(e) 16.39 400444
(Sgb'TOtal (®) 72.12 1609683
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 72.13 1609883
(2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+BH+C2) 100 2294826
Total 100 2294826

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the NETHRA J.S. VEDHANTH S Click here to go
Shareholders () D.THAYARAMMAL KUMAR KUMAR D.SENTHILKUMAR back

PAN (I) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 100 670093 14650 100 684943

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

—_

00 670093 14650 100 684943

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=]

27.26 0.6 0 27.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 100 670093 14650 100 684943

Class eg:y

Total 100 670093 14650 100 684943

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 27.26 0.6 0 27.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0 27.26 0.6 0 27.87

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

670093

14650

100

684943

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ZAKI ABBAS NASSER

MADHUKAR SHETH

DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30000

31706

30000

91706

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

30000

31706

30000

91706

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

22

1.22

3.73

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of se:

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

30000

31706

30000

91706

Class eg:y

Total

30000

31706

30000

91706

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30000

31706

30000

91706

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Foreign
Individuals

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI-
Repat

Overseas
corporate
bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FORTRESS
ADVISORS LLP

SHANKAR
RESOURCES PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

115

57

71

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

252739

105000

101000

25

9962

10699

1150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

252739

105000

101000

25

9962

10699

1150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

4.27

0.41

0.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

252739

105000

101000

25

9962

10699

1150

Class eg:y

Total

252739

105000

101000

25

9962

10699

1150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

4.27

4.11

0.41

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.28

4.27

0.41

0.44




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

251968

105000

101000

25

9837

10298

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

BHUMIKA CONSULTANCY PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

306

639

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

61894

28396

66422

402891

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

61894

28396

66422

402891

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.7

16.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

61894

28396

66422

402891

Class eg:y

Total

61894

28396

66422

402891

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.52

1.16

2.7

16.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.52

2.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

61894

28396

66422

400444

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN









