General information about compan	у
Scrip code	504258
Name of the company	Lakshmi Electrical Control Systems Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement l	olding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % c (A+B+C2)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	684943			684943	27.87	684943		684943	27.87
(B)	Public	10723	1773057			1773057	72.13	1773057		1773057	72.13
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10727	2458000			2458000	100	2458000		2458000	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	S		
	Category of shareholder	stegory of areholder Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				27.87					684943
(B)	Public				72.13					1609883
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2294826

7	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he rities (IX)	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pat	tern of the	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	684943			684943	27.87	684943		684943	27.87
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	684943			684943	27.87	684943		684943	27.87
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	684943			684943	27.87	684943		684943	27.87
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	50			50	0	50		50	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	200			200	0.01	200		200	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	250			250	0.01	250		250	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10078	1278210			1278210	52	1278210		1278210	52
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	91706			91706	3.73	91706		91706	3.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	639	402891			402891	16.39	402891		402891	16.39
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10720	1772807			1772807	72.12	1772807		1772807	72.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10723	1773057			1773057	72.13	1773057		1773057	72.13
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		10727	2458000			2458000	100	2458000		2458000	100
Total (A+B+C)		10727	2458000			2458000	100	2458000		2458000	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omot	er and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Of Shares erlying Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	romo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				27.87					684943
Sub-Total (A) (1)				27.87					684943
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				27.87					684943
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					50
(f)				0.01					150
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					200
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				52					1117533
(a(ii))				3.73					91706
(e)				16.39					400444
Sub-Total (B) (3)				72.12					1609683
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				72.13					1609883
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	- Nor	Public sl	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2294826
Total (A+B+C)				100					2294826

		Individuals/H	lindu undivided Fami	шу	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	D.THAYARAMMAL	NETHRA J.S. KUMAR	VEDHANTH S KUMAR	D.SENTHILKUMAR	Click here to back
PAN (II)			ı		Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	670093	14650	100	684943
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	670093	14650	100	684943
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	27.26	0.6	0	27.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	100	670093	14650	100	684943
Class eg:y					
Total	100	670093	14650	100	684943
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	27.26	0.6	0	27.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	27.26	0.6	0	27.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I			ı
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares J	oledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	670093	14650	100	684943
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the				
Shareholders (I)	ZAKI ABBAS NASSER	MADHUKAR SHETH	DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30000	31706	30000	91706
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30000	31706	30000	91706
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.29	1.22	3.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	30000	31706	30000	91706
Class eg:y				
Total	30000	31706	30000	91706
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.29	1.22	3.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.29	1.22	3.73
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30000	31706	30000	91706

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

			Any Other (specify	y)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Overseas corporate bodies
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		FORTRESS ADVISORS LLP	SHANKAR RESOURCES PVT LTD				
PAN (II)			1				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	115	1	1	1	57	71	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	252739	105000	101000	25	9962	10699	1150
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	252739	105000	101000	25	9962	10699	1150
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	4.27	4.11	0	0.41	0.44	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of securities	s (IX)	·!	· ·	I.	1
Class eg: X	252739	105000	101000	25	9962	10699	1150
Class eg:y							
Total	252739	105000	101000	25	9962	10699	1150
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.28	4.27	4.11	0	0.41	0.44	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	4.27	4.11	0	0.41	0.44	0.05

Number of Locked	d in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	251968	105000	101000	25	9837	10298	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		·			•	
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		BHUMIKA CONSULTANCY PVT LTD		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		1		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	87	1	306	639
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	61894	28396	66422	402891
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	61894	28396	66422	402891
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	1.16	2.7	16.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)	I	
Class eg: X	61894	28396	66422	402891
Class eg:y				
Total	61894	28396	66422	402891
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.52	1.16	2.7	16.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.52	1.16	2.7	16.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	61894	28396	66422	400444			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							